EvoLift
ENGLISH
Index
Flap door
Assembly instructions		  page 8
Part number composition and packing		  page 16
Part number composition and packing - Push		  page 20
Charts to select the strength of the system		  page 24

L = titanium
EvoLift - Opening systems - Flap door
Part number composition and packing
Components to be ordered separately
Hinge for wooden doors or for
alu-framed doors 45 mm
Hinge for alu-framed doors
min. 17 mm max. 24 mm
Mounting plate for hinges
Support for plate
for alu-framed doors
min. 17 mm max. 24 mm
Screws to fix the mounting plate
to the support included
PACKING
Boxes with 300 pcs.
PACKING
Boxes with 150 pcs.
PACKING
Boxes with 300 pcs.
PACKING
Boxes with 150 pcs.
DOOR-SET PACKING
SOFT CLOSE COVER
CARTON
1 System
•
1 Mounting plate BAPGM39/16
•
Assembly instructions and template for cabinet side drilling
•
Fixing screws included
CARTON
1 Cover
•
1 Cover cap
PALLET
192 pcs.
PALLET
192 pcs.
16
C2_6A99 C2Z6A99 BAPGM39/16 DLZXBH9
FRMIXXX_SN9_ SR_M78A_SNXXI
System strength:
D = weak
F = strong
Cabinet side:
D = right
S = left
Cabinet side:
D = right
S = left
Colour:
Q = white
L = titanium
Components to be ordered separately
Hinge for wooden doors or for

S = left
EvoLift - Opening systems - Flap door with Push opening
Part number composition and packing
Components to be ordered separately
Hinge for wooden doors
or for
alu-framed doors 45 mm
Hinge for alu-framed doors
min. 17 mm max. 24 mm
Mounting plate for hinges
Support for plate
for alu-framed doors
min. 17 mm max. 24 mm
Push
To complete the part
number see
pages 8 and 9
Screws to fix the
mounting plate to the
support included
To choose the Push
and the retaining catch
see page 22
PACKING
Boxes with 300 pcs.
PACKING
Boxes with 150 pcs.
PACKING
Boxes with 300 pcs.
PACKING
Boxes with 150 pcs.
DOOR-SET PACKING
PUSH OPENING COVER
CARTON
1 System
•
1 Mounting plate BAPGM39/16
•
Assembly instructions and template for cabinet side drilling
•
Fixing screws included
CARTON
1 Cover
•
1 Cover cap
PALLET
192 pcs.
PALLET
192 pcs.
20
FRMIXXPDSN9_ SR_M78A_SNXXI
C2_PA99
C2_4A99
C2ZPA99 BAPGM39/16 DLZXBH9
Cabinet side:
D = right
S = left
Colour:
Q = white
L = titanium
System strength:
D = weak
Cabinet side:
D = right
S = left
Components to be ordered separately
Hinge for wooden doors

see page 31
EvoLift - Opening systems - Folding door
Part number composition and packing
Components to be ordered separately
Hinge for wooden doors or for
alu-framed doors 45 mm
Mounting plate for hinges
To complete the part number
see page 32
PACKING
Boxes with 300 pcs.
PACKING
Boxes with 300 pcs.
DOOR-SET PACKING
SOFT CLOSE COVER
CARTON
1 System
•
1 Mounting plate BAPGM39/16
•
2 Central hinges
•
Assembly instructions and template for cabinet side drilling
•
Fixing screws included
CARTON
1 Cover
•
1 Cover cap
PALLET
96 pcs.
PALLET
192 pcs.
38
C2_6A99 FLC_E9R BAPGM39/16
FLMI__X_SN9_ SB_M78A_SNXXI
Cabinet side:
D = right
S = left
Colour:
Q = white
L = titanium
System strength:
D = weak
F = strong
Cabinet side:
D = right
S = left
Arm length:
60 cm
66 cm
72 cm
78 cm
91 cm
Components to be ordered separately
Hinge for wooden doors or for
alu-framed doors 45 mm
Central hinge Mounting plate for hinges
To complete the part number
see page 30
To complete the part number
see page 31
PACKING
Boxes with 300 pcs.
PACKING
Boxes with 150 pcs.
PACKING
Boxes with 300 pcs.
INDUSTRIAL PACKING
SOFT CLOSE COVER
CARTON
8 Systems
•

L = titanium
EvoLift - Opening systems - Parallel opening door
Part number composition and packing
Components to be ordered separately
Support for plate
for alu-framed doors
min. 17 mm max. 24 mm
Stabiliser bar
Screws to fix the mounting plate to the
support and additional fixing screw inclu-
ded (see page 45)
PACKING
Boxes with 150 pcs.
PACKING
Boxes with: 1 bar • 2 sleeves • 2 ends of the bar
DOOR-SET PACKING
SOFT CLOSE COVER
CARTON
1 System - right side
•
1 System - left side
•
2 Mounting plates BAPGM39/16
•
Assembly instructions and template for cabinet side drilling
•
Fixing screws included
CARTON
1 Cover - right side
•
1 Cover - left side
•
2 Cover Caps
PALLET
Arm length for doors
from 360 mm to 440 mm height (C)
48 Pairs
PALLET
Arm length for doors
from 440 mm to 600 mm height (L)
96 Pairs
PALLET
96 Pairs
54
DBZXBH9 FPMI59_ ____
FPMI_XX_SN9 SPXM78A_SNXXI
Bar length:
X439 = for cabinet width
from 600 mm
X739 = for cabinet width
from 900 mm
1039 = for cabinet width
from 1200 mm
Colour:
Q = white
L = titanium
System strength:
D = weak
F = strong
Arm length:
C = short (for doors from 360 mm to 440 mm height)
L = long (for doors from 440 mm to 600 mm height)
Colour:
Q = white
L = titanium
Components to be ordered separately
Support for plate

L = titanium
EvoLift - Opening systems - Swing opening door
Part number composition and packing
Components to be ordered separately
Support for plate for alu-framed doors min. 17 mm max. 24 mm
Screws to fix the mounting plate to the support and additional fixing screw included
(see page 60)
PACKING
Boxes with 150 pcs.
DOOR-SET PACKING
SOFT CLOSE COVER
CARTON
 1 System - right side
•
1 System - left side
•
2 Mounting plates BAPGM39/16
•
Assembly instructions and template for cabinet side drilling
•
Fixing screws included
CARTON
1 Cover - right side
•
1 Cover - left side
•
2 Cover Caps
PALLET
96 Pairs
PALLET
192 Pairs
68
DBZXBH9
FBMIXXX_SN9 SBXM78A_SNXXI
System strength:
D = weak
F = strong
Colour:
Q = white
L = titanium
Components to be ordered separately
Support for plate for alu-framed doors min. 17 mm max. 24 mm
Screws to fix the mounting plate to the support and additional fixing screw included
(see page 60)
PACKING
Boxes with 150 pcs.
INDUSTRIAL PACKING
SOFT CLOSE COVER
CARTON
4 Systems - right side
•
4 Systems - left side
•
1 Bag with 8 mounting plates BAPGM39/16
•
Assembly instructions
•
Fixing screws included
CARTON
4 Covers - right side
•
4 Covers - left side
•
1 Bag with 8 cover caps
PALLET
96 Pairs
PALLET
96 Pairs
69
0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5
0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5
0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5
0.5